
HH
H H H H H H H HH

H

H H HH H

ÑÔ

!9

!9

Blacktail fire

Jost Creek

Bla
ck

tai
l C

ree
k

22

23

27 25

24

15
13

26

14 Blacktail
Mountain

324

292

1341

638

BLACKTAIL FIRELegend
Blacktail Fire Perimeter
County Roads
Open Roads
Seasonal Roads
Administrative Roads
Private Roads
Nonmotorized Trails

H H Fireline

ÑÔ Helispots

Waterbodies
Streams

40-foot contour

µ 0 0.50.25
Miles

1:17,628

Nordman

Priest
Lake

Blacktail Fire


